

Name of work :- Construction of Road from
Champa Nagar Panchayat Me Lohgara Dhar
Se via PRamod Marik TO Koriyapatti Rajdev House Tak.

Schedule XLV Form No. 134. L=1.225KM

(C. N yadav - Contractor)

R.W.D. W.D. VIRPUR

DIVISION

RAGHOPUR (SUBAUL)

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1.

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work)

of the measurements relating to each work)					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on A/C Bill:-					
Record Entry					
Name of work:- Construction of Road from champa Nagar Panchayat me lohgara Dhar Se Via Premod Marik To Koriyapatti Rajdev Marik House Tak:-					
Block:-Raghopur Dist:-Supaul:-					
Total length = 1.225KM					
Agency:-chandraNarayan Yadav					
Agreement No & Date:-01/8/20-21					
Date of Measurement					
work Done:-					
(1) Providing & fixing of working bench-mark Pillar & Reference..					
.. do .. do .. all comp Job.					
Qty = 10 Nos					
(2) Clearing & Grubbing Road					
Land .. do .. do .. all comp Job.					
$2 \times 20M \times 1.75M = 70.00m^2$					
$2 \times 6Nos \times 30M \times 1.75M = 630.00$					
$2 \times 20Nos \times 30M \times 1.75M = 2100.00$					
$2 \times 10Nos \times 30M \times 1.75M = 1050.00$					
$2 \times 4Nos \times 30M \times 1.75M = 420.00$					
$2 \times 5M \times 1.75M = 17.50$					
Total = 4287.50					
or, 4287.50m ²					

10000 = 0.43 Ha

Continuation.

Muzamir
JE 15/2/21
Raghopur

15-21-21
A.C

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					BIF: Rs 8132161.30
(ii) 900mm Side:- Qty = 2 Nos					
@ Rs 8539.20/each					Rs 17078.00
(iii) 600mm x 450mm:- Qty = 4 Nos					
@ Rs 4583.64/each					Rs 18335.00
(26) Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits with - - do - do - all comp job					
Qty vide T.M.B P.No:- (26)					
(a) lead up to 1000M:- Qty = 297.22m ³					
@ Rs 220.93/m ³					Rs 65664.81
(b) lead up to 100M:- Qty = 188.90m ³					
@ Rs 184.65/m ³					Rs 219530.38
(27) Providing & fixing of Typical MMSY Informatory Sign Board with logo - - do - do - all comp job					
Qty vide T.M.B P.No:- (52)					
Item No:- (5) Qty = 5 Nos					
@ Rs 10820.44/each					Rs 54104.00
Add:-					Rs 8546873.49
G.S.T @ 12% - - - -					Rs 1025624.82
labour Cess @ 1% - - - -					Rs 85468.73
S. Fee - - - -					Rs 119400.00
					Rs 9777367.04
Deduction As per Agreement 11.51% below					Rs 1125374.95
Prvious Pay Amount					Rs 8651992.00
T.M.B P.No:- (13) - - - -					Rs 4668434.00
					Rs 3983558.00

Musarfa
JE 09/4/22
Raghopuz

Sum
9/4/22

A.G

Continuation

cap
06.7.22
EZ